

AGENDA DATE: 04/02/09
VENDOR NAME: QEI, INC.

Contract Summary

<u>Description</u>	<u>Action</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Original Contract	Award of 12-month supply contract, with two 12-month extension options	\$49,900
	Extension Option 1	\$49,900
	Extension Option 2	\$49,900
Amendment No. 1	Administrative change	\$ 0
Amendment No. 2	Exercise Extension Option 1	
Proposed Amendment No. 3	Increase Extension Option 1 and 2 in an amount not to exceed \$30,000 for each extension option.	<u>\$60,000</u>
	Revised Total Estimated Contract Amount	\$209,700